
Resultat Poule 1 Vinster Index
Poule	1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V TD TR Index Pl BJÖRK EKSTRÖM Jonathan 7 39

1 Isak	Kvernes 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 42 4 38 1 KVERNES Isak 7 38
2 Amy	Mccoy 0 2 2 1 5 2 1 1 14 31 -17 7 OLSSON 	Ebba 6 26
3 Siri	Eklöf 2 5 2 5 5 4 2 3 28 29 -1 5 MOHOLI Elvis 5 25
4 Kaj	Marinov 1 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 35 20 15 2 WESTESSON Ture 5 20
5 Anotn	Olsson 0 5 4 3 5 3 1 2 23 23 0 6 MARINOV Kaj 5 15
6 Simon	Palmer 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 5 35 -30 8 AXELSSON 	Ludvig 5 13
7 David	Tabeteau 0 5 5 2 4 5 5 5 31 21 10 4 JECHIL Maria 5 13
8 Maria	Jechil 1 5 5 5 3 5 2 5 31 18 13 3 GOLDMAN Jacob 5 11

TABUTEAU-HARRISON David 5 10
SU Motong 4 18

Poule	2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Index Pl EKLÖF Siri 3 -1
1 Motong	Su 2 3 5 5 5 5 4 29 11 18 3 OLSSON Anton 2 0
2 Ebba	Olsson 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 36 10 26 1 WIGARDT Stela 2 -6
3 Elvis	Moholi 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 34 9 25 2 BALOGH 	Bruno 2 -8
4 Bruno	Balogh 0 2 0 2 5 5 2 16 24 -8 4 ZAPATA Erik 2 -11
5 Jakub	Drobena 0 0 1 5 4 4 1 15 27 -12 6 TATARISHVILI Medea 2 -14
6 Vilhelm	Knutsson 1 1 0 4 5 3 1 15 29 -14 7 HANSING 	Love 2 -15
7 Medea	Tatarishivili 0 1 0 0 5 5 2 13 27 -14 5 DROBENA Jakub 1 -12

KNUTSSON Vilhelm 1 -14
MCCOY Amy 1 -17

Poule	3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V TD TR Index Pl HÅKANSSON Hannes 1 -22
1 Jonathan	Björk	Ekström 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 42 3 39 1 PALMER Simon 0 -30
2 Ture	Westesson 0 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 34 14 20 2
3 Jacob	Goldman 2 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 35 24 11 4
4 Ludvig	Axelsson 0 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 33 20 13 3
5 Love	Hansing 0 0 5 3 0 4 5 2 19 34 -15 7
6 Hannes	Håkansson 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 6 28 -22 8
7 Erik	Zapata 0 0 3 1 5 3 3 2 17 28 -11 6
8 Stella	Wigard 1 1 3 2 4 5 4 2 22 28 -6 5



Poule	A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V TD TR Index Pl
1 BJÖRK EKSTRÖM 1 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 35 20 15 2
2 KVERNES 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 42 7 35 1
3 OLSSON 2 0 2 3 4 5 5 2 23 29 -6 7
4 MOHOLI 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 34 23 11 3
5 WESTESSON 3 2 5 5 5 5 1 4 30 28 2 4
6 MARINOV 2 0 5 2 4 4 5 2 24 30 -6 6
7 AXELSSON 2 1 1 5 3 5 5 3 25 29 -4 5
8 JECHIL 1 0 3 0 5 1 1 1 12 31 -19 8

Poule	C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Index Pl
1 TATARISHVILI 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 33 18 15 2
2 HANSING 2 3 4 3 2 5 1 20 25 -5 6
3 DROBENA 3 5 5 0 5 5 4 27 20 7 3
4 KNUTSSON 4 5 4 0 5 5 3 26 19 7 4
5 MCCOY 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 34 9 25 1
6 HÅKANSSON 5 5 3 0 1 5 3 22 21 1 5
7 PALMER 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 30 -29 7

Poule	B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V TD TR Index Pl
1 GOLDMAN 3 3 2 0 5 5 2 20 21 -1 5
2 TABUTEAU-HARRISON 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 32 12 20 1
3 SU 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 31 18 13 3
4 EKLÖF 5 0 4 5 5 5 4 28 16 12 4
5 OLSSON 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 31 14 17 2
6 WIGARDT 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 6 25 -19 7
7 BALOGH 0 2 0 0 2 V 1 4 26 -22 6
8 ZAPATA 0 0



FU11
1 JECHIL Maria
2 SU Motong
3 TATARISHVILI Medea

FU13
1 EKLÖF Siri
2 MCCOY Amy

FU15
1 OLSSON 	Ebba
2 WIGARDT Stela

MU11
1 MOHOLI Elvis
2 BALOGH Bruno 	Bruno
3 KNUTSSON Vilhelm
4 PALMER Simon

MU13
1 WESTESSON Ture
2 AXELSSON 	Ludvig
3 MARINOV Kaj
4 TABUTEAU-HARRISON David
5 OLSSON Anton
6 GOLDMAN Jacob
7 DROBENA Jakub
8 HÅKANSSON Hannes
9 HANSING 	Love

DNF ZAPATA Erik

MU15
1 KVERNES Isak
2 BJÖRK EKSTRÖM Jonathan


